
PARKS & RECREATION COMMITTEE 

2015 MEETING SCHEDULE 
(generally the third Monday of the month except for national holidays) 

 

Tuesday, January 13
th

  

 

Monday, February 16
th

   

 

Monday, March 16
th

  

 

Monday, April 20
th

  

 

Monday, May 18
th

  

 

Monday, June 15
th

  

 

Monday, July 20
th

  

 

Monday, August 17
th

  

 

Tuesday, September 21
st
  

 

Monday, October 19
th

  

 

Monday, November 16
th

   

 

Monday, December 21
st
  


